    EPIC-KB07-A10
Date：2014/8/15
AAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
106B501034
(TF)THR.10K.1%.0402.SMD.thermistor.MURATA.NCP15X
H103F03RC
MURATA
NCP15XH103F03
RC
E137188,
1315970211
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-25 1.1A.High-Side Switch wit
Flag.RICHTEK.RT9702A-GB
RICHTEK RT9702A-GB E219878,
(TF)PWR SMD SOT 235 2A 90mohm High Side Switches
1315971500
(TF)PWR.SMD.SOT-235.2A.90mohm.High-Side Switches
with Flag.RICHTEK.RT9715AGBR
RICHTEK RT9715AGBR E219878,
1600030803 (TF)SWITCH.SMD.4S SPST.HCH.HPS604-E HCH HPS604-E E41938,E41797,
16515A2994
(TF)DDR3 SODIMM
SKT.SMD.H=9.2mm.204P.STANDARD.1.5V.FOXCONN.AS FOXCONN
AS0A626-HASN-
7H
E54705,
0A626-HASN-7H
7H
165251420B
(TF)PHONE JACK.14P.90D.(F).RJ45.W/TF &
LED(10/100/1000Base).UDE.RT7-17FAAM1A
UDE RT7-17FAAM1A E47960/E59481,
1653002101 (TF)PIN HEADER.2*1P.180D.(M).2.0mm.DIP JIH VEI
21B12050-
XXS10B-01G-
4/2 8 i
E107536
UL94V-0,
4/2.8 series
,
165300310G
(TF)PIN HEADER.3*1P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.PINREX.220-
96-03GB01
PINREX 220-96-03GB01 E52579,
165300320K
(TF)PIN HEADER.3*2P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.PINREX.220-
97-03GB01
PINREX 220-97-03GB01 E52579,
165300420Q
(TF)PIN
HEADER.4*2P.180D(M).SMD.1.27mm.W/Cap.PINREX.232-
92-04GBEM
PINREX 232-92-04GBEM E52579,
165321320G
(TF)BOX HEADER.13*2P.180D(M).2.0mm.DIP.Astron.26-
4101-213-1G-R
Astron 26-4101-213-1G-R E52579,
1653300102 (TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(BLACK)
1.-->Ho-Base
2.-->JIH VEI
1.-->MJ-2.0B
2.-->27S1001-
OPS35-01G
E59481 UL94V-
0,E248993 UL
V94-0/E107536,
1653300107
(TF)MINI JUMPER.2.0mm.(RED).JIH VEI.27S1001-0PS35-
01G-R
JIH VEI
27S1001-0PS35-
01G-R
E59481,
(TF)MINI JUMPER 2 0mm (YELLOW) CATCH 1133 040
1653300108
(TF)MINI JUMPER..2.0mm.(YELLOW).CATCH.1133-040-
02
CATCH 1133-040-02 E107536(M),
1654030006
(TF)Board-Wire
Connector.30P.180D(M).SMD.Pitch=1.25mm.w/Reinforcem.P
INREX.712-76-30GWE0
PINREX 712-76-30GWE0 E52579,
1/3
    EPIC-KB07-A10
Date：2014/8/15
AAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
1654226303
(TF)MiniCard
SLOT.52P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.AS0B226-S68Q-7H
FOXCONN
AS0B226-S68Q-
7H
E54705,
1654415305
(TF)D-SUB Connector.15P.90D(F)DIP.Slim
Type.Blue.Astron.HDLH-B15-CFHN1T-1-R
Astron
HDLH-B15-
CFHN1T-1-R
E103155(M)
UL94V-0,
(TF)D SUB CONNECTOR DUAL
1654418103
(TF)D-SUB CONNECTOR DUAL
POR.9P*2.90D(M).DIP.TechBest.A20+9191-4208L
TechBest A20+9191-4208L E59481,
1654818301
(TF)USB3.0 CONNECTOR.DUAL
PORT.18P.90D(F).Contek.UDNFA199N-AY-21-A
Contek
UDNFA199N-AY-
21-A
E130155,
1654903901
(TF)SIM Card Connector.3P*2.Hinge type.SUNFUN.SMHS-
N01(01T)
SUNFUN SMHS-N01(01T) E106764,
N01(01T)
165490700G
(TF)SATA3 CONN.7P.180D(M).DIP.LIGHT
BLUE.PINREX.770-83-07SV29
PINREX 770-83-07SV29 E135714,
1654920309
(TF)DisplayPort
CON.20P.90D.(F).SMD.FOXCONN.3VD51203-D7JJ-7H
FOXCONN
3VD51203-D7JJ-
7H
E54705/E93750,
1655004018
(TF)WAFER.4P.180D(M).DIP.2.54mm.W/LOCK.PINREX.74
4-81-04TG20
PINREX 744-81-04TG20 E135714,
1655302025
(TF)WAFER
BOX.2P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.w/LOCK.PINREX.721-81-
02TW00
PINREX 721-81-02TW00 E135714,
1655305025
(TF)WAFER
BOX 5P 180D(M) DIP 2 0mm W/LOCK PINREX 721 81 PINREX 721 81 05TW00 E1357141655305025 BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.2.0mm.W/LOCK.PINREX.721-81-
05TW00
PINREX 721-81-05TW00 E135714,
1655404020
(TF)ATX POWER CONNECTOR.2P*2.180D.DIP.凱
迅.1121-700-04S
CATCH 1121-700-04S
E132701
UL94V-0,
1655902034
(TF)WAFER BOX.2P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-
71-02TW01
PINREX 712-71-02TW01 E172082,
1655905038
(TF)WAFER BOX.5P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-
71-05TW01
PINREX 712-71-05TW01 E172082,
1655906032
(TF)WAFER BOX.6P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.凱迅.1201-700-
06S
CATCH 1201-700-06S E41938 V-2,
1655909034
(TF)WAFER BOX.9P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-
71-09TW01
PINREX 712-71-09TW01 E172082,
71 09TW01
1655910032
(TF)WAFER BOX.10P.180D(M).DIP.1.25mm.PINREX.712-
71-10TW01
PINREX 712-71-10TW01 E172082,
2/3
    EPIC-KB07-A10
Date：2014/8/15
AAEON P/N Description Manufacturer Manufacturer P/N UL No.
1655912032
(TF)WAFER
BOX.12P.180D(M).SMD.1.0mm.w/CAP.PINREX.710-73-
12TW01
PINREX 710-73-12TW01 E41938,
1702150155 (TF)Power Cable.15P SATA(F).2P 2.0mm Housing(PH).15cm CATCH A003-927
E206838/E10848
5,E170689,
E107536
UL94V-
1709070500 (TF)SATA CABLE.7P Pitch 1.27mm.50cm CATCH A003-308
UL94V-
0,E177882 VW-
1,E74020 VW-
1,E101344,E8300
175011901C (TF)BATTERY.3V.MAXELL.CR2032M1S8-LF MAXELL CR2032M1S8-LF
MH12568(N),E2
55532,
1752001603 (TF)FUSE.8V.1.1A.SMD.1206.Littelfuse.1206L110THYR Littelfuse 1206L110THYR E183209,
1752002400 (TF)FUSE.SMD.24V.1.5A.1812.Littlefuse.1812L150/24 Littlefuse 1812L150/24 E183209,
1752002500 (TF)FUSE.6V.2A.1206.SMD.Littlefuse.1206L200 Littlefuse 1206L200 E183209,
1752002700
(TF)FUSE.SMD.6V.1.5A.PolySwitch.PTTC.SMD1206P150T
FT
PTTC
SMD1206P150TF
T
E201431,
FT T
175910000B
(TF)BUZZER.DIP.80mA.85dB(P-P=4mm).ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC.AC-903Q-P2-LF
ADVANCED
ACOUSTIC
AC-903Q-P2-LF E45587,
1907KB0702
(TF)PCB.EPIC-KB07.Rev.A1.0_0_0.8 Layers
Green.1*1.165x115x1.8mm
L-Bridge E120558
1998666626 (TF)Thermal Pad.15*15*1.0mm.PFM-532I.INVIN INVIN E153203,
2099000040 (TF)Blank Label.6*6mm.SMT PLD Unitech MH19503,
9657666600 (TF)Accessory.for All Series Jumper CATCH 9657666600
E107536(M)
94V-0,
M10KB07000
(TF)Metal.Al.Heatspreader.176x100x21mm.Rev.0.0.for EPIC-
TZANG YANG E58126M10KB07000
KB07
TZANG YANG E58126,
3/3